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Direction
Miner's Hospital — 3rd at Delaware Sb

67 stops

Open route schedule

Miner's Hospital

Phillips at 6th Eb

Phillips at 4th Eb

Phillips at 2nd Eb

Black Diamond Park Eb

Boyer's Eb

Bertsch at Sharpe Eb

Panther Valley Mini Mall Eb

Pine at Hazard Sb

White at Oak Wb

White at Market Wb

White at Poplar Wb

Linden at Ludlow Sb

Ludlow at Poplar Eb

Ludlow Park Eb

Ludlow at Chestnut Eb

Pine at Fell Nb

Bertsch at Walnut Eb

Lansford Midrise

Patterson at Pardee Eb

Lansford Townhouses Eb

Route schedule
Miner's Hospital — 3rd at Delaware Sb

Monday 09:15-13:15

Tuesday —

Wednesday 09:15-13:15

Thursday —

Friday 09:15-13:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Miner's Hospital

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min
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Redner's Nesquehoning

Catawissa at Allen Eb

Mermon at Rhume Nb

Carbon Depot

Cerchiaro Memorial Park Eb

New Columbus Fire Wb

Mermon at Rhume Sb

Senior Center Eb

Catawissa at Oak Eb

Dollar General Eb

Jim Thorpe Market

2nd at North Wb

North at Fourth Nb

North at 6th Nb

North at 8th Nb

North at 9th Nb

North at 11th Nb

Jim Thorpe High School

North at 11th Sb

North at 9th Sb

North at 6th Sb

North at Fourth Sb

North at Third Nb

North at 2nd Sb

Susquehanna at Race Sb

Community Bank Wb

Mahoning at 5th Wb

Mahoning at 7th Wb

St Lukes Gnaden Hutten Nb



9th at Alum Sb

St Lukes Emergicenter Sb

Blakeslee Blvd Wb

Walmart

Carbon Plaza

Weissport Park Eb

Bowmanstown St. Lukes Sb

White at Forge

Delaware at 1st Eb

Delaware at 4th Eb

6th at Delaware Nb

Columbia at 6th

Columbia at 5th

Columbia at 4th

Columbia at 3rd

2nd at Columbia Sb

3rd at Delaware Sb



Direction
3rd at Delaware Sb — Miner's Hospital

61 stops

Open route schedule

3rd at Delaware Sb

Delaware at 1st Wb

White at Forge

Bowmanstown St. Lukes Sb

Weissport Park Wb

Blakeslee Blvd Wb

Walmart

Carbon Plaza

St Lukes Emergicenter Nb

9th at Alum Nb

St Lukes Gnaden Hutten Nb

Mahoning at 7th Eb

Mahoning at 5th Eb

Wine and Spirits Eb

Lehighton Elderly Apts Sb

Woods Ice Cream Nb

Jim Thorpe Market

2nd at North Wb

North at Third Nb

North at Fourth Nb

North at 6th Nb

North at 8th Nb

North at 9th Nb

North at 11th Nb

Jim Thorpe High School

Route schedule
3rd at Delaware Sb — Miner's Hospital

Monday 08:55-15:15

Tuesday —

Wednesday 08:55-15:15

Thursday —

Friday 08:55-15:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: 3rd at Delaware Sb

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 40 min
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North at 11th Sb

North at 9th Sb

North at Fourth Sb

North at 2nd Sb

St Lukes Wb

Catawissa at Oak Wb

Senior Center Wb

Mermon at Rhume Nb

Carbon Depot

Cerchiaro Memorial Park Eb

New Columbus Fire Wb

Mermon at Rhume Sb

Catawissa at Allen Wb

Redner's Nesquehoning

Andrewsville Wb

Lansford Townhouses Wb

Patterson at Pardee Wb

Lansford Midrise

Bertsch at Walnut Wb

Pine at Hazard Sb

White at Oak Wb

White at Market Wb

White at Poplar Wb

Linden at Ludlow Sb

Ludlow at Poplar Eb

Ludlow Park Eb

Ludlow at Chestnut Eb

Pine at Fell Nb



Panther Valley Mini Mall Wb

Bertsch at Sharpe Wb

Boyer's Eb

Black Diamond Park Wb

Phillips at 2nd Wb

Phillips at 4th Wb

Phillips at 6th Wb

Miner's Hospital



Direction
Miner's Hospital — Carbon Depot

16 stops

Open route schedule

Miner's Hospital

Phillips at 6th Eb

Phillips at 4th Eb

Phillips at 2nd Eb

Black Diamond Park Eb

Boyer's Eb

Bertsch at Sharpe Eb

Panther Valley Mini Mall Eb

Bertsch at Walnut Eb

Lansford Midrise

Patterson at Pardee Eb

Lansford Townhouses Eb

Catawissa at Allen Eb

Senior Center Eb

Mermon at Rhume Nb

Carbon Depot

Route schedule
Miner's Hospital — Carbon Depot

Monday 17:00

Tuesday —

Wednesday 17:00

Thursday —

Friday 17:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Miner's Hospital

Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

701 - Coaldale - Palmerton Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the 
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public 
transit in Jim Thorpe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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